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 1.56.10  KK-Unterhebelrepetierer Herren I 

1. SV St. Hub. Rennerod e.V. 1 960

Hugargowitsch, Felix 333, Groth, Sebastian 320, Reuscher, Manuel 307

2. SV Long Range Freunde Stein-Neukirch e.V. 1 957

Stahl, Christoph 321, Stahl, Marc Oliver 314, Stahl, Tanja 322

3. SV Gut Ziel Kaden e.V. 2 869

Domm, Bianca 284, Triesch, Judith 269, Krause, Ute 316

1. Hugargowitsch, Felix SV St. Hub. Rennerod e.V. 333

2. Groth, Sebastian SV St. Hub. Rennerod e.V. 320

3. Stahl, Marc Oliver SV Long Range Freunde Stein-Neukirch e.V. 314

 1.56.12  KK-Unterhebelrepetierer Herren II 

1. Stöcker, Wilfried SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 340

2. Stöcker, Birgit SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 331

3. Henrich, Jens SV Long Range Freunde Stein-Neukirch e.V. 326

4. Stahl, Tanja SV Long Range Freunde Stein-Neukirch e.V. 322

5. Stahl, Christoph SV Long Range Freunde Stein-Neukirch e.V. 321

6. Krause, Ute SV Gut Ziel Kaden e.V. 316

7. Reuscher, Manuel SV St. Hub. Rennerod e.V. 307

8. Hoffmann, Cay SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 294

9. Domm, Bianca SV Gut Ziel Kaden e.V. 284

10. Betz, Bernd SV Long Range Freunde Stein-Neukirch e.V. 278

11. Triesch, Judith SV Gut Ziel Kaden e.V. 269

12. Flick, Wilfried SV St. Hub. Rennerod e.V. 246

n.a. Kexel, Gerd SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 0

n.a. Menk, Andreas SV Long Range Freunde Stein-Neukirch e.V. 0

 1.58.10  Ordonnanzgewehr offene Visierung Herren I 

1. SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 1 836

Krack, Günter 239, Stöcker, Wilfried 293, Laermann, Manfred 304

2. SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 1 752

Hoffmann, Cay 250, Weber, Andreas 259, Eisenkopf, Gitta 243

 1.58.12  Ordonnanzgewehr offene Visierung Herren II 

1. Laermann, Manfred SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 304

2. Stöcker, Wilfried SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 293

3. Betz, Bernd SV Long Range Freunde Stein-Neukirch e.V. 266

4. Weber, Andreas SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 259

5. Hoffmann, Cay SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 250
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6. Eisenkopf, Gitta SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 243

7. Krack, Günter SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 239

8. Schill, Stefan SV St. Hub. Rennerod e.V. 237

9. Krumm, Wieland SV Long Range Freunde Stein-Neukirch e.V. 201

n.a. Betz, Harri SV Long Range Freunde Stein-Neukirch e.V. 0

n.a. Kexel, Gerd SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 0

n.a. Martin, Nicolas SV Höhn e.V. 0

n.a. Reuscher, Manuel SV St. Hub. Rennerod e.V. 0

 1.99.10  Unterhebelrepetierer GK Herren I 

1. SV Gut Ziel Kaden e.V. 1 900

Werner, Hartmut 298, Werner, Alexander 318, Werner, Maximilian 284

2. SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 1 856

Stöcker, Birgit 309, Kempf, Norbert 270, Krack, Günter 277

3. Hachenburger SV e.V. 1 761

Schneider, Jürgen 286, Despang, Dr. Fritz-Joachim Heinz 207, Herbst, Burkhard 268

4. SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 1 737

Kuhlmann, Volker 243, Fürst von Behren, Christian 218, Himmeröder, Manfred 276

1. Margraf, Thorsten SV Gut Ziel Kaden e.V. 335

2. Stahl, Christoph SV Long Range Freunde Stein-Neukirch e.V. 319

3. Werner, Alexander SV Gut Ziel Kaden e.V. 318

4. Werner, Hartmut SV Gut Ziel Kaden e.V. 298

5. Werner, Maximilian SV Gut Ziel Kaden e.V. 284

n.a. Menk, Andreas SV Long Range Freunde Stein-Neukirch e.V. 0

n.a. Ruhs, Adrian Gabriel Hachenburger SV e.V. 0

 1.99.14  Unterhebelrepetierer GK Herren III 

1. Stöcker, Wilfried SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 358

2. Stöcker, Birgit SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 309

3. Schneider, Jürgen Hachenburger SV e.V. 286

4. Betz, Bernd SV Long Range Freunde Stein-Neukirch e.V. 278

5. Krack, Günter SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 277

6. Himmeröder, Manfred SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 276

7. Kempf, Norbert SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 270

8. Herbst, Burkhard Hachenburger SV e.V. 268

9. Kuhlmann, Volker SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 243

10. Schütz, Manfred Hachenburger SV e.V. 221

11. Fürst von Behren, Christian SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 218

12. Despang, Dr. Fritz-Joachim Heinz Hachenburger SV e.V. 207
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 2.53.10  25 m Pistole 9mm Luger Herren I 

1. SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 2 1091

Stöcker, Birgit 365, Riegel, Axel 349, Gramckow, Dr. Uwe 377

2. SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 1 1090

Kempf, Norbert 351, Stöcker, Wilfried 380, Frosin, Volker 359

3. Hachenburger SV e.V. 1 855

Henn, Burghard 289, Herbst, Burkhard 297, Despang, Dr. Fritz-Joachim Heinz 269

4. Hachenburger SV e.V. 2 697

Falk, Pierre 287, Finkler, Uwe 314, Uptmoor, Bernd 96

1. Schlag, Steffen SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 337

n.a. Müller, Moritz SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 0

 2.53.12  25 m Pistole 9mm Luger Herren II 

1. Sesler, Viktor Hachenburger SV e.V. 361

2. Spornhauer, Andreas SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 351

3. Henrich, Jens SV Long Range Freunde Stein-Neukirch e.V. 350

4. Harpel, Sören SV Marienberg e.V. 344

5. Stahl, Christoph SV Long Range Freunde Stein-Neukirch e.V. 305

6. Falk, Pierre Hachenburger SV e.V. 287

7. Schill, Stefan SV St. Hub. Rennerod e.V. 279

8. Pietruschka, Danny SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 211

9. Basfeld, Thorsten SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 130

n.a. Menk, Andreas SV Long Range Freunde Stein-Neukirch e.V. 0

 2.53.14  25 m Pistole 9mm Luger Herren III 

1. Gramckow, Dr. Uwe SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 377

2. Stöcker, Birgit SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 365

3. Weber, Andreas SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 355

4. Kempf, Norbert SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 351

n.a. Küppers, Thomas SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 0

 2.53.16  25 m Pistole 9mm Luger Herren IV 

1. Stöcker, Wilfried SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 380

2. Neeb, Dietmar SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 372

3. Frosin, Volker SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 359

4. Riegel, Axel SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 349

5. Mertens, Alexander SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 330

6. Finkler, Uwe Hachenburger SV e.V. 314

7. Kexel, Gerd SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 304

8. Herbst, Burkhard Hachenburger SV e.V. 297
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9. Henn, Burghard Hachenburger SV e.V. 289

10. Despang, Dr. Fritz-Joachim Heinz Hachenburger SV e.V. 269

11. Krumm, Wieland SV Long Range Freunde Stein-Neukirch e.V. 217

12. Uptmoor, Bernd Hachenburger SV e.V. 96

 2.55.10  25 m Revolver .357 Magnum Herren I 

1. SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 1 1092

Kempf, Norbert 342, Stöcker, Wilfried 376, Stöcker, Birgit 374

2. SV Höhn e.V. 1 941

Seiler, Helmut 297, Kexel, Guido 328, Palm, Rainer 316

3. Hachenburger SV e.V. 2 922

Schneider, Jürgen 264, Müller, Harry 338, Mockenhaupt, Patrick 320

4. SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 1 917

Kuhlmann, Volker 287, Kexel, Gerd 340, Horz, Peter 290

5. Hachenburger SV e.V. 1 891

Ruhs, Adrian Gabriel 256, Wächter, Sascha 330, Falk, Pierre 305

6. Hachenburger SV e.V. 3 871

Despang, Dr. Fritz-Joachim Heinz 281, Uptmoor, Bernd 264, Henn, Burghard 326

1. Lammert, Thomas SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 347

2. Kexel, Guido SV Höhn e.V. 328

 2.55.12  25 m Revolver .357 Magnum Herren II 

1. Sesler, Viktor Hachenburger SV e.V. 368

2. Harpel, Sören SV Marienberg e.V. 354

3. Stahl, Christoph SV Long Range Freunde Stein-Neukirch e.V. 346

4. Spornhauer, Andreas SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 343

5. Wächter, Sascha Hachenburger SV e.V. 330

6. Falk, Pierre Hachenburger SV e.V. 305

7. Basfeld, Thorsten SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 259

8. Ruhs, Adrian Gabriel Hachenburger SV e.V. 256

 2.55.14  25 m Revolver .357 Magnum Herren III 

1. Stöcker, Birgit SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 374

2. Gramckow, Dr. Uwe SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 347

3. Kempf, Norbert SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 342

4. Hoffmann, Cay SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 325

5. Mockenhaupt, Patrick Hachenburger SV e.V. 320

6. Palm, Rainer SV Höhn e.V. 316

7. Kuhlmann, Volker SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 287

8. Schneider, Jürgen Hachenburger SV e.V. 264

n.a. Küppers, Thomas SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 0
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 2.55.16  25 m Revolver .357 Magnum Herren IV 

1. Stöcker, Wilfried SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 376

2. Kexel, Gerd SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 340

3. Müller, Harry Hachenburger SV e.V. 338

4. Henn, Burghard Hachenburger SV e.V. 326

5. Seiler, Helmut SV Höhn e.V. 297

6. Horz, Peter SV Westerburg 1882 e.V. 290

7. Schughart, Joachim SV Hattert 1970 e.V. 289

8. Despang, Dr. Fritz-Joachim Heinz Hachenburger SV e.V. 281

9. Uptmoor, Bernd Hachenburger SV e.V. 264

10. Wagner, Gerd SV Marienberg e.V. 240

11. Schulz, Hans-Jürgen Hachenburger SV e.V. 237

12. Krumm, Wieland SV Long Range Freunde Stein-Neukirch e.V. 218

n.a. Betz, Bernd SV Long Range Freunde Stein-Neukirch e.V. 0

n.a. Betz, Harri SV Long Range Freunde Stein-Neukirch e.V. 0

n.a. Schneider, Dieter Hachenburger SV e.V. 0

 3.10.10  Flinte Trap Herren I 

1. SV Höhn e.V. 1 94

Röttger, Jannik 32, Wagner, Marco 29, Meutsch, Christian 33

2. SV St. Hub. 1910 e.V. Oberrod 5 61

Kolb, Simon 18, Reitz, Janik 24, Espanion, Joshua 19

3. SV Höhn e.V. 2 50

Knaup, Lukas 22, Klugmann, Tom 12, Pitton, Dominik 16

1. Meutsch, Christian SV Höhn e.V. 33

2. Röttger, Jannik SV Höhn e.V. 32

3. Henn, Dennis Hachenburger SV e.V. 31

4. Wagner, Marco SV Höhn e.V. 29

5. Reitz, Janik SV St. Hub. 1910 e.V. Oberrod 24

6. Knaup, Lukas SV Höhn e.V. 22

7. Espanion, Joshua SV St. Hub. 1910 e.V. Oberrod 19

8. Kolb, Simon SV St. Hub. 1910 e.V. Oberrod 18

9. Kolb, Dominik SV St. Hub. 1910 e.V. Oberrod 12

10. Klugmann, Tom SV Höhn e.V. 12

11. Klawitter, Steven SV St. Hub. 1910 e.V. Oberrod 11

n.a. Blum, Tobias SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 0

n.a. Stahl, Marc Oliver SV Long Range Freunde Stein-Neukirch e.V. 0

Axel
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 3.10.11  Flinte Trap Damen I 

1. Habel, Regine SV Höhn e.V. 33

2. Hanz, Ann-Katrin SV St. Hub. 1910 e.V. Oberrod 6

 3.10.12  Flinte Trap Herren II 

1. Stahl, Christoph SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 29

2. Müller, Axel SV Höhn e.V. 22

3. Ruhs, Adrian Gabriel Hachenburger SV e.V. 18

4. Basfeld, Thorsten SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 18

5. Pitton, Dominik SV Höhn e.V. 16

n.a. Menk, Andreas SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 0

 3.10.14  Flinte Trap Herren III 

1. SV Höhn e.V. 3 89

Baunack, Olaf 32, Rodi, Martin 30, Flemmer, Ulf 27

2. SV Höhn e.V. 5 81

Pitton, Karl Heinz 27, Hütel, Peter 30, Rüffer, Heinz 24

3. SV St. Hub. 1910 e.V. Oberrod 7 52

Weismüller, Hartmut 15, Weismüller, Rainer 10, Fröhlich, Thomas 27

1. Baunack, Olaf SV Höhn e.V. 32

2. Beer, Edmund SV Höhn e.V. 29

3. Flemmer, Ulf SV Höhn e.V. 27

4. Kupecek, Wolfgang SV St. Hub. 1910 e.V. Oberrod 25

5. Einig, Harald SV St. Hub. 1910 e.V. Oberrod 20

6. Eisenmenger, Dirk SV St. Hub. 1910 e.V. Oberrod 16

7. Pitton, Michael SV Höhn e.V. 16

n.a. Hert, André SV Höhn e.V. 0

n.a. Küppers, Thomas SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 0

n.a. Philipps, Horst Peter SV St. Hub. 1910 e.V. Oberrod 0

 3.10.16  Flinte Trap Herren IV 

1. Rodi, Martin SV Höhn e.V. 30
Stechergebnis: 1

2. Hütel, Peter SV Höhn e.V. 30
Stechergebnis: 0

3. Pitton, Karl Heinz SV Höhn e.V. 27

4. Fröhlich, Thomas SV St. Hub. 1910 e.V. Oberrod 27

5. Rüffer, Heinz SV Höhn e.V. 24

6. Klugmann, Uwe SV Höhn e.V. 23

7. Müller, Harry Hachenburger SV e.V. 19
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8. Weismüller, Hartmut SV St. Hub. 1910 e.V. Oberrod 15

9. Schneider, Dieter Hachenburger SV e.V. 15

10. Blaum, Friedhelm SV Höhn e.V. 12

11. Weismüller, Rainer SV St. Hub. 1910 e.V. Oberrod 10

n.a. Blum, Gerhard SSV Fehl-Ritzhausen e.V. 0

n.a. Despang, Dr. Fritz-Joachim Heinz Hachenburger SV e.V. 0

n.a. Finkler, Uwe Hachenburger SV e.V. 0

n.a. Gräf, Johannes SV Höhn e.V. 0
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